
BLOCK 4 LOT 2
WILLOW BRANCH ACRES PB 4/58

HULS CHARLES T
95161 GENTRY LN
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

31-2N-28-4955-0004-0020

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4007.00

05/30/2023 MLU

11/28/2022 DJ 0.99 70,538 0 0 70,538

STANDARD
4

19,114
3,240
70,538
92,892
54,482
38,410

HX HB 25,000
13,410
92,892

0

62,212

2614/1304 1/23/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEW SHIRLEY

HULS CHARLES

2027/1240 2/08/2016 SW U I 18 35,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

NEW SHIRLEY & CHARL

2023
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22014833 CO ISSUED 0 01/31/2023

22014833 MH MOVE-ON 0 10/04/2022

2017HX Base Yr

95161 GENTRY LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 930 105.4000 68.51 63,714 1985 1985 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 930

BAS 930 100 930 19,114

930 930 19,114

BAS=[YR=1993] W66 S14 E66 N3  U2 R1  N4  U2 L1  N3$.

BAS
1993

66

14

66

3

2.2

4

2.2

3

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 16 20 320.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1989 1989 3 20 1,920

5 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 22 20 440.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1989 1989 3 20 1,320

3,240

1 000001 C V RS W/XFOB 100 OR 0.00 0.00 0.99 AC 1.00 1.00 0.95 75,000.00 71,250.00 70,538


